
 

 

DOWNTOWN ATHENS, GEORGIA 

Athens Downtown Development Authority   
250 W. Broad Street #108 ∙  Athens, Georgia  30601  ∙  Phone 706.353.1421 

www.DowntownAthensGa.com 

 
 

ATHENS DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2018 

 
 
Nancy Denson, Mayor, Athens-Clark County Unified Government 
301 College Avenue 
nancy.denson@accgov.com 
706-613-3010 
 
Pete Dugas, President, Technical Services Audio Visual 
775 Barber Street 
petedugas@tsav.com 
706-613-8759 
 
Katrina Evans, Architect, E+E Architecture 
297 Prince Avenue 
katrina@enearchitecture.com 
706-850-1330 
 
Mike Hamby, District 10 Commissioner, Athens Clark County Unified Government 
301 College Avenue 
mike.hamby@accgov.com 
706-338-3970 
 
Shayne Jordan, Owner, Washington Square Studio - Vice Chair 
251 West Washington Street 
shayne@washingtonsquarestudio.com 
706-395-6633 
 
Lori Paluck, Owner, Dynamite Clothing - Chair 
143 North Jackson Street 
loretta.paluck@gmail.com 
706-543-1243 
 
Chuck Toney, Jackson Spalding 
125 W. Washington Street, Ste. 775 
ctoney@jacksonspalding.com 
706-354-0470 
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Linda Ford, Director of Business Services, ADDA 
linda@downtownathensga.com 
706-353-1421 (w); 706-424-2826 (c) 
 
David Lynn, Director of Planning and Outreach, ADDA 
david@downtownathensga.com 
706-353-1421 (w); 706-796-870-9447 (c) 
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